Datum

24.10.2025

25.10.2025

01.11.2025

08.11.2025

15.11.2025

22.11.2025

29.11.2025

06.12.2025

Quartalsprogramm 2025 - Pfadi Gofers Lenzburg

Biberstufe

Sapf

Sapf (kein Kebapf)

Chlapf

06.12.2025 - 07.12.2025 -

13.12.2025

Waldweihnachten

Wolfsstufe
Foto-Abend Hela
Sapf

Sapf

Kebapf
Sapf
Sapf

Chlapf

Waldweihnachten

Pfadistufe

Foto-Abend Hela

Heimarbeitstag

Kebapf

Chlala

Waldweihnachten

Piostufe

Heimarbeitstag

Kebapf

Waldweihnachten



