

Quartalsprogramm 2025 - Pfadi Gofers Lenzburg

Datum	Biberstufe	Wolfsstufe	Pfadistufe	Piostufe
24.10.2025	-	Foto-Abend HeLa	Foto-Abend HeLa	-
25.10.2025	Sapf	Sapf		-
01.11.2025	-	Sapf		-
08.11.2025	-	-	Heimarbeitstag	Heimarbeitstag
15.11.2025	Sapf (kein Kebapf)	Kebapf	Kebapf	Kebapf
22.11.2025	=	Sapf		-
29.11.2025	-	Sapf		-
06.12.2025	Chlapf	Chlapf	-	-
06.12.2025 - 07.12.2025	-	-	ChlaLa	-
13.12.2025	Waldweihnachten	Waldweihnachten	Waldweihnachten	Waldweihnachten